
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10659161

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PUURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS OF PARTICIPANTS AND GUESTS FOR THE SPORTS
DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ACTIVITIES

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-03-14-01

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 129,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

tin928@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 14/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 14/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 18/03/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 13/03/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


L\

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Supplier's Copy

Republic cl the P.ohilippines

Province of llocos Norte

CITY OF BATAC
Date: March 14,2024

Quotation No. : 2$3&EFQ{3-14F}[

Supplier

Address

Contact No.

Name and Signature of
Authorized Representative

Date

Sir/Madam:

Please quote your lowest and responsive price on the procurement

below, subject to the General Conditions stating the shortest time of
delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your representative not
later than March 18, 2024, '11:00 AM at
return envelope attached herewith.

in the

WILMA T. ICU$PIT
BAC Chairman

P.R. No. :100-2024-03-009

Date:l!3Ig!_!3,&

1

7

10

11

2

3

4

5

6

I

I

PACKS

PAGKS

PACKS

PAGK$

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

PACKS

CONDUGT OF SPORTS 5LIUIG

DAY I
AM SNACKS-FRE$H PAI'IG|T vlllTH MEATBALLS,VESETBALES

LUilIPIA,SERVIGE IIYATER {WTH GLASSES}

LUNGH.R|GE,EMBUTIDO,BEEF WTH BRoCG0LI, PUSIT,FRE$H

FHJITS,SER4JIGE W&TER WTH GI.AS8E8}

PIr[ SNAGKS-GINTAAN,CHEESE STICXS,SERYICE YUATER {!UTH GLASSES)

DAY2
AM SNACKS.SPECIAL MIKIWTH cHICKEN/PORKANO EGG, BANAI,IA

TUROttl-SER\flCE WATER (lllIlTH GLASSES)

LUHCH-RICE,FR|ED FlSH,tGADo,Sfl R FRY AfiJIO LEG,rRUr
JELLY,SERVICE UTATER F4'ITH G|SSSES}

p[4 silAcKs-BAKERY PROBUCTS,SHAHGHAI,SERYICE $TATER {l1l'lTH
GLASSES)

DAY 3
AM SNACKS.ARROZ CALDO W'1 PC CTIICKEN AND EGG,CAMOTE

quE,sERvrcE WATER WrH GLASSES}

LUNCH-RIGE, FRIED CHICKEiI,BEEFSTAXE,GUISANG CALABASA,BEAT'IS

WP0RK,BUKO PANDAII,SERV|CE WATER {vUtTH GLASSES}

PIII SNACKS.EMPANADA,C2IMINUTE MAID

REG lOl{AL SCREEi{I]{G & AGGREDITATIOI'I

cqffiHrTTEE {RSAA}
D|I'aNER-FISH FILLET,BREADEB PORKCHOp,ENSALAI)AHCE,FRESII

FRUITS,I]UATER, C2

SNACKS-E MPAilADA,BOTTLED TTATER

)GX.X-X.noth i n g follows-X'X-X'X

100

100

200

100

2f0

100

100

200

100

200

100

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, l/tAle quote you on the item at prices
noted above.

NOTE$:
1. ALL ENTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN OR WRITTEN LEGIBLY,

2. THE DELIVERY IS CIN MARCH 2,I.23 & APRIL 2.202'I.

3. WARRANW SHALL BE FOR A PERTOD OF $lX iS) MONTHS FOR $UppLtES
AND MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR EQUIPMENT, FROM THE DATE OF
ACCPETAhICE BY THE PROCURING ENTITY
4. PRrcE VALTDTTY SHALL BE FoR A PERIoD oFSg_gAtENEAW-
5. PROOF OF PHILGEPS REGISTRATION, MAYOR'S PERMITAND
INCOMEIBUSINESS TAX RETURN AND OMNIBUS $WORN STATEMENT SHALL
BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF THE QUOTATION

6. BIDDERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWNG
CERTIFICATIONS OF THE PRODUCT BEING OFFERED

7. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT: P-hp {?$.090.00

8. PROJECT: PURCHA$E OF MEALS AN
GUEST$ FOR THE $PORTS DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ACTIVITIES.

Canvassed by:

Represeiltative-Local
Finance Committee


